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Agent Attendees - Shanghai Agent Seminar – 28 March 2018 

Organisation Name Email address 

A&a International Education Ting Zou Joyce.zou@aa-intl.com 

Aoling Internation Education Service Sindy Shen sindy.shen@olingvisa.com 

Austar Rachel Guo rachelguo@austargroup.com 

Austar Group Yufeng Li Bessieli@austargroup.com 

Austargroup Yang Li kemili@austargroup.com 

Beijing New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co., Ltd. Rui Li lirui20@xdf.cn 

Byron International Group Chen Xu 3681588@3681588.com 

Byron International Group Ltd Joanna Jiang 691436085@qq.com 

Byron International Group Ltd Ryan Woo 510347966@qq.com 

Byron International Group Ltd Jing Yao 38218534@qq.com 

Byron International Group Ltd Jiajia Yu natashayu2009@hotmail.com 

Education Center Che Tang henry.tang@pegasusuedu.cn 

Edushanghai International Elaine Sun elainesun@edush.com 

Edushanghai International  Minjie Huang huangminjie@edush.com 

Eduugo Yizhao Cai caiyizhao@eduugo.com 

Eduugo Ning Chen chenning@eduugo.com 

Eduugo Chunlin Cheng chengchunlin@eduugo.com 

Eduugo Hong Gao gaohong@eduugo.com 

Eduugo Kaiyu Wang wangkaiyu@eduugo.com 

Eduugo Kai Zheng zhengkai@eduugo.com 

Elite International Group Ltd Lydia Dong 1067024439@qq.com 

Glc International Group Chenhui Xia henryglc@163.com 

Hefei Wanhua Overseas Edaucation Services Co., Ltd Chunyu Zhang 1677204073@qq.com 

IAE Ying Song elaine.song@iaechina.net.cn 

Iae China Yali Wang iaeanz@iaechina.net.cn 

Iae China Min Yin milicent.yin@iaechina.net.cn 

IDP Wenjing Cao jasmine.cao@idp.com 

Idp Emily Li emily.li@idp.com 

Idp Nana Nie nina.nie@idp.com 

Idp Hao Wang hao.wang@idp.com 

IDP Education Flora Lin flora.lin@idp.com 

IDP Education (China) Zhiqiang Mou nathan.mou@idp.com 

Idp Education, Shanghai Branch Sandy Sha sandy.sha@idp.com 

IDP Nanjing Yan Zhang yan.zhang@idp.com 

Ieas  Yunyun Xiang hera@ieas.net.cn 

Jiangsu Education Services For International Exchange Luhong Tian tianlh@jesie.org 

Jin Jun Zhou Education Qing Chen NIC1234@126.COM 

Jjl Shujuan Li 1712554049@qq.com 

Lanxum Studying Abroad 360 王侠 wangxia@360.com.cn 

Linktop Group Teresa Chen teresa.chen@linktop.org 

Linktop Group Grace Dai grace.dai@linktop.net 

Liu Cheng International Group Limited Sherman Yang yangdf_hfut@163.com 

Liucheng International Group Ltd Clara Ding dingli@51liucheng.com 

Muqiao Education May Feng mayfeng@muqiaoedu.com 

Muqiao Education Ava Gan avagan@muqiaoedu.com 

New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co., Ltd. Hongyao Zhang zhanghongyao@xdf.cn 



 

 

New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co., Ltd. ,hefei Branch  Chengcheng Zhang zhangchengcheng@xdf.cn 

New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co.,ltd,nanjing Branch Yu Ju yuju@xdf.cn 

New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co.,ltd.nanjing Branch Jing Chen chenjing85@xdf.cn 

Newstars Education Counselors Pty Ltd Rong Cheng nanjing@newstarsec.com.au 

Qingdao Longre Education Investment & Consultation Co., Ltd Qin Ying Jin jane.jin@ilongre.com 

Qinghai Global Study Abroad Service Shanghai 1st Branch Hui Jin shhqjh@aliyun.com 

Qinghai Global Study Abroad Service Shanghai 1st Branch Baozhen Yan shhqjh@aliyun.com 

Shanghai 360 Educational Investment Co., Ltd. Candice Li liyl@liuxue360.com 

Shanghai 360 Educational Investment Co., Ltd. Ming Li liming@liuxue360.com 

Shanghai Allnew Investment Management Co.,ltd Yang Huan 332025683@qq.com 

Shanghai Bonan Consultants Jiale Chen bonan@bonanedu.com 

Shanghai Ciic Education International Co., Ltd. Zhengzhi Hu Huzz@shciic.com 

Shanghai CIIC Education International Co.Ltd. Kun Sun yankl@shciic.com 

Shanghai Ciic Education International Co.ltd. Yu Zhao yankl@shciic.com 

Shanghai Guanxin Education Technology Co. Ltd. Dianna Dai xiaoliang.dai@guanxinchina.net 

Shanghai Guanxin Education Technology Co. Ltd. Faye Wang faye.wang@guanxinchina.net 

Shanghai Horizon Consulting Co., Ltd Min Xu melissa.x@51offer.com 

Shanghai Huashen International Education Jade Yao JADEYAO@HUASHEN-EDU.COM 

Shanghai Nuveen International Education Co Ltd Ting Zhang 524784794@qq.com 

Shanghai Sisu Eductaional Information Center For International 
Exchanges Yanxia Zhang sally@swliuxue.com 

Shanghai Xuecheng Business Consulting Co. Ltd. Hua Shao globalstudy721@vip.163.com 

Shanghai Xuesheng Enterprise Management Consulting Co., Ltd Angela Hu angelahu@126.com 

Shanghai Xuesheng Enterprise Management Consulting Co., Ltd Yvonne Sheng sezina_s@hotmail.com 

Shaoxing International Education Service Co., Ltd. Li Ding dingli522@126.com 

Shine Education Ji CEN cenji@shine-edu.com 

Shine Education Xinxin Wu wuxinxin@shine-edu.com 

Shinesail Internatioanl Co., Ltd. Yuan Ning yuan.ning@shinesailedu.com 

Shinesail International Co., Ltd. Qunying LIU info@shinesailedu.com 

Shinesail International Co., Ltd. Qunying Liu info@shinesailedu.com 

Shinyway International Ruby Jiang rubyjiang@shinyway.com.cn 

Suzhou Bestway Education Pei Lu simon.lu@bestway.net.cn 

Suzhou Overseas Affairs Service Center Lingfei Li rebeccalee1985@gmail.com 

Suzhou Pass-world Consulting Tao Chen chen007tao@163.com 

Suzhou Pass-world Cousulting Nan Wang mathilda@passworld-cn.com 

Suzhou Pass-world Cousulting Nan Wang mathilda@passworld-cn.com 

Tiandao Education Group Li Wenqi lillian.li@tiandaoedu.com 

Tiandao Education Group Cai Yuanyuan april.cai@tiandaoedu.com 

Tiandao Education Group Li Yves yves.li@tiandaoedu.com 

Wanji Education-Nanjing Lei Wang 1216057@qq.com 

Wiseway Shanghai Chuanming Guo guochuanming@wiseway3.com 

Wuhan Aoxin Culture & Education Consulting Co., Ltd. Fang Fang fangfang@aoxin.cn 

Yingmei Education Group Jill Zhang jzhang@yingmei-edu.com 

Zhejiang Newway Cultural Exchange Mingdong Cai kent@visa001.cn 

Zhejiang Shinyway Overseas Co., Ltd Peng ZHANG mandyzhang@shinyway.com.cn 

Zhejiang Weilian Technology And Education Exchange Center Co.,ltd Rebecca Pan PXL3351@hotmail.com 

威久留学上海 Ausben Liu liuxiaoyang@wiseway3.com 

 


